ffert Stone

Compa ny

SR 218 E & US 35
P.O. Box 260 Summer Hours
Walton, IN 46994 8-5 M-F
574-626-2821 8-12 Sat

www.leffertstone.com

Decorative Landscape Stone & Mulch Pricing

Light Weight Stone

Large Red Lava 1% x%”

Small Red Lava
Large Burgundy Lava
Small Burgundy Lava
Black Lava - Large
Haydite

Stone Bark

Carmel Lite

Heavy Weight Stone
Alabama Sunset

Autumn Blend

Barn Red - Regular or Small
Black Granite

Black Obsidian

Brick Chips

Brown Rounds

Cinnamon

Coral Rock

Frosted Rose - Large
Frosted Rose - Small

Granite Nuggets - Large or Small

Marble

Meramec — Large or Small
Meramec — Medium

Milky Way — Large or Small

Missouri Red Granite — Lg. or Sm.

Mountain Smoke

Red Granite

River Rock — Regular

River Rock —Small 1x3/8”
Royal Gorge

Rustic Blend

Slate

Spider White Sale Price

Sunset Pebbles

Western Sunset — Regular or Small

Per Ton

$199.00
186.00
199.00
186.00
199.00
145.00
175.00
149.00

Per Ton
$115.00
83.00
99.00
109.00
159.00
154.00
99.00
83.00
109.00
149.00
139.00
99.00
122.00
92.00
99.00
129.00
105.00
98.00
129.00
39.00
35.00
159.00
117.00
109.00
75.00
115.00
149.00

Estimated cost per sq. foot at 2” deep

.90
.84
.90
.84
.90
.65
.79
.67

One ton of our light weight stone
covers about 222 square feet at 2
inches deep, which is 9 pounds per
square foot.

Estimated cost per sq. foot at 2” deep

1.04
.75
.89
.98

1.43

1.39
.89
75
.98

1.34
1.25
.88
1.10
.83
.89
1.16
.95
.88
1.16
.35
32
1.43
1.05
.98
.68
1.04

1.34

One ton of our heavy weight
stone covers about 111 square
feet at 2 inches deep, which is 18
pounds per square foot.

Red, Chocolate, Gold or Black Mulch $39, Brown bark mulch $35 per large loader scoop a full yard.
Playground Mulch $41 #23 Sand $32. Topsoil $30. Pea Gravel $32. Limestone $32. per ton. Quantities
less than 500 Ibs. will be subject to 15% surcharge. Prices as of 3/28/17 and subject to change without

notice.



