

SR 218 E & US 35 P.O. Box 260 Walton, IN 46994 574-626-2821

Summer Hours 8-5 M-F 8-12 Sat

www.leffertstone.com

Decorative Landscape Stone & Mulch Pricing

Light Weight Stone

Light Weight Stone	Per Ton	Estimated	cost per sq. foot at 2" deep
Large Red Lava 1 ½ x ¾"	\$199.00	.90	
Small Red Lava	186.00	.84	
Large Burgundy Lava	199.00	.90	One ton of our light weight stone
Small Burgundy Lava	186.00	.84	covers about 222 square feet at 2
Black Lava - Large	199.00	.90	inches deep, which is 9 pounds per
Haydite	145.00	.65	square foot.
Stone Bark	175.00	.79	
Carmel Lite	149.00	.67	
Carmer Lite	149.00	.07	
Heavy Weight Stone			
, ,	Per Ton		cost per sq. foot at 2" deep
Alabama Sunset	\$115.00	1.04	
Autumn Blend	83.00	.75	
Barn Red - Regular or Small	99.00	.89	
Black Granite	109.00	.98	
Black Obsidian	159.00	1.43	
Brick Chips	154.00	1.39	
Brown Rounds	99.00	.89	
Cinnamon	83.00	.75	
Coral Rock	109.00	.98	
Frosted Rose - Large	149.00	1.34	
Frosted Rose - Small	139.00 99.00	1.25 .88	One ton of our heavy weight
Granite Nuggets - Large or Small Marble	122.00	.00	stone covers about 111 square
Meramec – Large or Small	92.00	.83	
Meramec – Medium	99.00	.85	feet at 2 inches deep, which is 1
Milky Way – Large or Small	129.00	1.16	pounds per square foot.
Missouri Red Granite – Lg. or Sm.	105.00	.95	
Mountain Smoke	98.00	.88	
Red Granite	129.00	1.16	
River Rock – Regular	39.00	.35	
River Rock – Small 1 x 3/8"	35.00	.32	
Royal Gorge	159.00	1.43	
Rustic Blend	117.00	1.05	
Slate	109.00	.98	
Spider White Sale Price	75.00	.68	
Sunset Pebbles	115.00	1.04	
Western Sunset – Regular or Small	149.00	1.34	

Red, Chocolate, Gold or Black Mulch \$39, Brown bark mulch \$35 per large loader scoop a full yard. Playground Mulch \$41 #23 Sand \$32. Topsoil \$30. Pea Gravel \$32. Limestone \$32. per ton. Quantities less than 500 lbs. will be subject to 15% surcharge. Prices as of 3/28/17 and subject to change without notice.